

Mickey's

**The Finest, Premium,
All-Natural*, Hand-Stretched
Pizza is Now Even Better!**

**NOW WITH LOWER SODIUM!
EXCEEDS USDA REGULATIONS!**



- **All Natural***
- **Hand Stretched**
- **Whole Grain**



Premium, All-Natural, Hand-Stretched Pizza

135 Burkholder Road
Red Lion, Pa. 17356
Phone: (717) 417-3088
Fax: (717) 417-3258
mickeyswholesalepizza.com

Whole Grain Rich 17oz Crust, 16oz Cheese Pizza – 8 cut

Number of Servings: 8 (135g per serving)

Weight: 1084g

Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Comments
17.00	Ounces	Dough, Whole Grain Blend	2 Bread Servings
16.00	Ounces	Cheese, LMPS Mozzarella & Cheddar	2oz Meat/Meat Alternatives
10.70	Ounces	Tomato Sauce	1/8 cup Red/Orange Vegetable Serving

All Natural* • **Hand Stretched** • **Whole Grain**

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/8 pie (135g)
Servings Per Container 8

Amount Per Serving

Calories 320 Calories from Fat 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15g **23%**

Saturated Fat 10g **50%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 45mg **15%**

Sodium 450mg **19%**

Total Carbohydrate 28g **9%**

Dietary Fiber 3g **12%**

Sugars 3g

Protein 19g

Vitamin A 15% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 45% Iron 10%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your caloric needs.

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65 g	80 g
Sat Fat	Less than	20 g	25 g
Cholesterol	Less than	300 mg	300 mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400 mg	2,400 mg
Total Carbohydrate		300 g	375 g
Dietary Fiber		25 g	30 g

ALLERGENS: Contains Wheat, Milk

NOTE: Produced in a facility that also uses Eggs

INGREDIENTS

CRUST: 55/45 Flour Blend (Whole Grain Wheat Flour, Enriched Bleached Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid]), Water, Lower Sodium Sea Salt (with Potassium Chloride, Magnesium Chloride, Magnesium Sulfate)
Butter (Cream [Milk]), Yeast

CHEESE: Low-Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color)

SAUCE: Water, Tomato Concentrate (Water, Tomato Paste), Sugar, Salt, Spice, Garlic Powder, Lower Sodium Sea Salt (with Potassium Chloride, Magnesium Chloride, Magnesium Sulfate), Citric Acid

*Minimally processed, no artificial ingredients.